AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY SHEET VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING October 7, 2020

Agenda Item:

Resolution No. 2020-22 A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Resolution No. 2020-22 Appointment of Nick Batos to Fulfill Remainder of Term and Providing an Effective Date.

Description:

The Village Council is requested to approve Resolution No. 2020-22 Appointment of Nick Batos to Fulfill Remainder of Term until March 2, 2021.

Action Requested:

Approve Resolution No. 2020-22.

Financial Impact:

N/A

Attachment:

1. Resolution No. 2020-22